viamedia
220 Lexington Green Circle
Suite 300
Lexington, KY 40503
859-410-2699

Contract: 534153
Market: San Antonio

Client: Texans_for_Greg_Abbott

LinePri Zone

, 5 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
4 o SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
s o SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
g o SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
0 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
12 5 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
14 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
6 o SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
8 o SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
00 2 AN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
s 5 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
24 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
s 3 SAN-
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
g 5 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
s 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
s 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
34 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
s 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
g 2 AN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
40 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
42 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
44 2 SANV
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
46 2 AN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
48 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
s 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
5 o SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
54 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
s 2 AN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
58 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
60 2 SAN-
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
6 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
64 2 AN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
6 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
s 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
70 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
10 5 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
74 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
6 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
g 5 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
g0 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
g 5 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
g4 2 AN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
g 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
g8 2 SAN
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
9 2 SAN

9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC

Network

FXNC-C
ESPN-C
FXNC-C
FXNC-C
ESPN-C
FXNC-C
CNN-C

ESPN-C
ESPN-C
CNN-C

CNN-C

CNN-C

FXNC-C
ESPN-C
FXNC-C
FXNC-C
ESPN-C
FXNC-C
CNN-C

ESPN-C
ESPN-C
CNN-C

CNN-C

CNN-C

FXNC-C
ESPN-C
FXNC-C
FXNC-C
ESPN-C
FXNC-C
ESPN-C
CNN-C

ESPN-C
CNN-C

CNN-C

CNN-C

FXNC-C
ESPN-C
FXNC-C
FXNC-C
ESPN-C
FXNC-C
ESPN-C
CNN-C

ESPN-C

StartDate

10/14/2014
10/14/2014
10/14/2014
10/14/2014
10/14/2014
10/14/2014
10/14/2014
10/14/2014
10/14/2014
10/14/2014
10/14/2014
10/14/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/14/2014
10/14/2014
10/14/2014
10/14/2014

10/14/2014
10/14/2014

10/14/2014
10/14/2014
10/14/2014
10/14/2014
10/14/2014
10/14/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014

StopDate

10/19/2014
10/19/2014
10/19/2014
10/19/2014
10/19/2014
10/19/2014
10/19/2014
10/19/2014
10/19/2014
10/19/2014
10/19/2014
10/19/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/19/2014
10/19/2014
10/19/2014
10/19/2014

10/19/2014
10/19/2014

10/19/2014
10/19/2014
10/19/2014
10/19/2014
10/19/2014
10/19/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
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StartTime StopTime LengthSpots

08:00PM
08:00PM
10:00AM
04:00PM
10:00AM
05:00AM
08:00PM
04:00PM
05:00AM
04:00PM
10:00AM
05:00AM
08:00PM
08:00PM
10:00AM
04:00PM
10:00AM
05:00AM
08:00PM
04:00PM
05:00AM
04:00PM
10:00AM
05:00AM
08:00PM
08:00PM
10:00AM
04:00PM

10:00AM
05:00AM

04:00PM
08:00PM
05:00AM
04:00PM
10:00AM
05:00AM
08:00PM
08:00PM
10:00AM
04:00PM
10:00AM
05:00AM
04:00PM
08:00PM
05:00AM

12:00AM
12:00AM
04:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM
12:00AM
08:00PM
10:00AM
08:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
04:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM
12:00AM
08:00PM
10:00AM
08:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
04:00PM
08:00PM

04:00PM
10:00AM

08:00PM
12:00AM
10:00AM
08:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
04:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM
08:00PM
12:00AM
10:00AM

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30
30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

o o o

Cost

$43.20
$35.40
$31.80
$29.40
$25.80
$25.20
$23.40
$23.40
$20.40
$18.60
$16.80
$15.00
$43.20
$35.40
$31.80
$29.40
$25.80
$25.20
$23.40
$23.40
$20.40
$18.60
$16.80
$15.00
$66.00
$55.20
$48.60
$44.40

$40.80
$38.40

$36.00
$35.40
$31.20
$28.20
$25.80
$22.80
$82.80
$69.00
$61.20
$55.20
$51.00
$48.00
$45.00
$44.40
$39.00

ExtPrice

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$330.00
$220.80
$243.00
$222.00

$122.40
$192.00

$108.00
$106.20
$0.00
$112.80
$103.20
$68.40
$82.80
$69.00
$61.20
$55.20
$51.00
$48.00
$45.00
$44.40
$0.00

Net

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$182.33
$121.99
$134.26
$122.66

$67.63
$106.08

$59.67
$58.68

$0.00
$62.32
$57.02
$37.79
$45.75
$38.12
$33.81
$30.50
$28.18
$26.52
$24.86
$24.53

$0.00
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92 2
94 2

96 2
98 2
100 2
102 2
104 2
106 2
108 2
110 2
112 2
114 2
116 2
118 2
120 2

TOTAL

SAN-
8AD8_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
SAN-
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
SAN-
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
SAN-
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
SAN-
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
SAN-
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
SAN-
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
SAN-
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
SAN-
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
SAN-
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
SAN-
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
SAN-
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
SAN-
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
SAN-
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC

CNN-C
CNN-C

CNN-C
HALL-C
TNT-C
TLC-C
LIF-C
LIF-C
TBSC-C
HALL-C
TNT-C
TLC-C
LIF-C
LIF-C
TBSC-C

10/20/2014
10/20/2014

10/20/2014
10/14/2014
10/14/2014
10/14/2014
10/14/2014
10/14/2014
10/14/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014

10/20/2014
10/20/2014

10/20/2014
10/19/2014
10/19/2014
10/19/2014
10/19/2014
10/19/2014
10/19/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
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04:00PM
10:00AM

05:00AM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM

08:00PM

08:00PM
04:00PM

10:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
08:00PM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
08:00PM

12:00AM

30
30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30

81

$35.40
$31.80

$28.20
$30.00
$27.00
$32.40
$36.60
$31.20
$35.40
$37.80
$33.60
$40.80
$45.60
$39.00
$44.40

$35.40
$31.80

$28.20
$90.00
$54.00
$129.60
$146.40
$124.80
$106.20
$37.80
$33.60
$40.80
$45.60
$39.00
$44.40

$19.56
$17.57

$15.58
$49.73
$29.84
$71.60
$80.89
$68.95
$58.68
$20.88
$18.56
$22.54
$25.19
$21.55
$24.53

$3,273.00 $1,808.33
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